SHERIFF'S FEES Adams County

STATE OF COLORADO

Pursuant to Colorado Revised Statutes 30-1-104(Classification of Sheriff's fees)

Document	Fee	
Non Service fee	\$16.00	
Non Service fee (Criminal Action)	\$5.00	
Citation	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Demand	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Garnishment	\$20.00 +Mileage	
Interrogatories	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Notice	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Notice of Judgment	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Notice of Summons to Appear	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Order	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Permanent Restraining Order	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Subpoena Criminal Action	\$7.50 +Mileage	
Subpoena	\$60.00 +Mileage	
Summons Criminal Action	\$15.00 +Mileage	
Summons	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Temporary Restraining Order	\$35.00 +Mileage	
Advertising Property for Sale Not Publication	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Certificate of Levy	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Certificate of Purchase	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Certificate of Redemption	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Order for Possession(Service Only)	\$75.00 +Mileage	
Order for Possession - Levy	\$75.00 +Mileage	
Order for Possession – Making Return	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Levying	\$75.00 +Mileage	
Notice of Levy - Service	\$60.00 +Mileage	
Notice of Levy – Processing	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Notice of Levy – Making Return	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Release of Levy	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Sheriff's Sale	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Notice of Rights	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Sheriff's Deed – Processing	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Sheriff's Deed – Issuance	\$40.00 +Mileage	
Report and Return	\$30.00 +Mileage	
Writ of Attachment- Service Only	\$75.00 +Mileage	
Writ of Attachment – Levy (Actual Expenses)	\$75.00 +Mileage	
Writ of Execution – Levy (Return)	\$60.00 +Mileage	
Writ of Execution – Making (Return)	\$60.00 +Mileage	
Writ of Restitution - Service	\$60.00 +Mileage	



- *In regard to Writ of Restitution, Order for Possession, Writ of Attachments and Notice of Levy, the following expenses will be charged in addition to the service fee.
- *The additional fees are based on \$66 per hour when the Deputy responds to execute the order.
- *A one hour minimum (\$66) will be charged when executing the Writ of Restitution.
- *Over an hour and up to 2.5 hours will be charged in 15 minute increments.

15 minutes=\$16.50 30 minutes=\$33.00 45 minutes=\$49.50 1 hour=\$66.00

Any time spent over 2.5 hours will be charged a flat fee of \$165.00 for Deputy expenses.

Deputy time for order, levies, and writs will be assessed for accrued time.

*A \$32 fee will be charged for office processing.

SPECIAL NOTE

- *30-1-108 All officers of this state who are required to collect fees for their services are required to make fair tables of the respective fees and keep the same posted in their respective offices in some conspicuous place, for the inspection of all persons who shall have business in such office penalty \$5 per day for each day not posted.
- *30-1-116 Every officer shall collect every fee, as prescribed, for services performed by him in advance, if the same can be ascertained, and when any officer negligently or willfully fails to collect any such fee, the same shall be charged against his salary.

SHERIFF'S FEES Adams County STATE OF COLORADO

Pursuant to Colorado Revised Statutes 30-1-104(Classification of Sheriff's fees)

MILEAGE FEE SCHEDULE

Zip Code	Mileage Fee	Adams County Resolution 2014-116
80002	\$25.00	The Adams County Sheriff's Office has established a zip code based mileage fee structure. A mileage
80003	\$24.00	fee is charged for all papers served in the zip code zone regardless of the number of attempts or
80010	\$30.00	actual mileage traveled.
80011	\$21.00	If your zip code zone is not listed or if you have any questions, please call 303-655-3272.
80019	\$24.00	if your zip code zone is not listed of if you have any questions, piease can sos oss szrz.
80020	\$20.00	
80022	\$12.00	
80023	\$14.00	
80024	\$2100	
80030	\$25.00	
80031	\$21.00	
80045	\$25.00	
80102	\$18.00	
80103	\$27.00	
80105	\$34.00	
80136	\$8.00	
80137	\$24.00	
80220	\$27.00	
80212	\$25.00	
80216	\$21.00	
80221	\$21.00	
80229	\$17.00	
80233	\$14.00	
80234	\$17.00	
80239	\$26.00	
80241	\$13.00	
80249	\$13.00	
80260	\$19.00	
80601	\$4.00	
80602	\$8.00	
80603	\$9.00	
80640	\$11.00	
80642	\$19.00	
80643	\$22.00	
80652	\$39.00	
80654	\$44.00	
80701	\$55.00	
	1	